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PROFILS DE PVC À ARMATURE MÉTALLIQUE

minimum m.

P0002
P0026
P0003

noir
blanc
gris

1,0 - 2,0
1,0 - 2,0
1,0 - 2,0

100
1.000
100

P0004
P0005
P0006

noir
blanc
argent

1,0 - 2,0
1,0 - 2,0
1,0 - 2,0

100
100
100

P0007
P0008

noir
noir

1,0 - 2,5
2,0 - 4,0

100
100

P0023 noir 1,0 - 3,0 100

P0022 noir 1,0 - 4,0 100

P0031 noir 2,0 - 4,0 100

P0027 noir 1,0 - 2,5 1.000

P0001 noir 0,8 - 1,5 100

Commande
Plan 1:1 Référence Couleur
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F.DELACOURT
Texte écrit à la machine
Epaisseur de
tôles mm
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Commande
minimum m.

P0009
P0010
P0011
P0012

noir
anthracite
gris clair

blanc

1,0 - 4,0
1,0 - 4,0
1,0 - 4,0
1,0 - 4,0

100
100
100
100

P0024 noir 2,0 - 5,0 100

P0025 gris 2,0 - 5,0 100

P0013 noir 2,0 - 5,0 100

P0014
P0015
P0016
P0017

noir
gris clair

noir
gris clair

6,0 - 8,0
6,0 - 8,0
8,0 - 10,0
8,0 - 10,0

100
100
100

1.000

P0018 noir 10,0 - 12,0 100

P0019
P0020

noir
noir

2,0 - 4,0
4,0 - 6,0

100
100

P0021 noir 1,0 - 4,0 100

Plan 1:1 Référence Couleur tôles mm
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